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Voices for Children of Broward County’s 
(“Voices”) mission is to ensure that every 
abused, neglected and abandoned child in 
Broward County has a court-appointed 
Guardian ad Litem and that financial resources 
are available for each child’s accompanying 
health, educational, and social needs.   
 
To accomplish this mission, Voices works with 
children who have an open and active 
dependency court case to meet each of their 
essential needs during this transitional period 
and to give them a voice throughout the entire 
court proceedings by working with the 
appointed volunteer Guardian ad Litem.  
 
Through our innovative programs and services 
– School Break Food Program; Dream 
BIG Days; financial resources for 
emergency, normalcy, education, and caregiver 
needs; and Guardian ad Litem volunteer 
recruitment, retention, and training 
programs – Voices provides the necessary 
resources and tools to lead a healthy, safe, and 
happy childhood.  
 



 
 
 
 

Making a Difference 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

 

 

245 

Children were provided 

support for individual 

health, educational, and 

social needs  

 

245 
Children received food 
and gift cards through 
our School Break Food 

Program 

 

3 
Dream BIG 

Days 
were hosted benefiting 

824 children 

 

300 Additional guardians ad litem recruited, retained and trained  

Thanks to our generous supporters like you, in the year 
between July 2014 and June 2015, Voices was able to ensure that: 
 



 
 

Event Profile  
 
Presented by 
 
Event Chair 
Jaime Mass 
 
Honoring Our Voice of Distinction 
Donna and Jim Inglis 
 
Host Committee 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Date 
Thursday, November 19, 2015 
 
Time 
6:00 p.m. – Soaring for Children featuring a luxury silent  

     auction and raffle, great cuisine, premium  
     cocktails, live entertainment, and other special  
     surprises   

9:00 p.m. – After Party featuring live entertainment,  
     specialty cocktail, and sweet treats 

 
Location 
The W Hotel, Fort Lauderdale Beach 
 
Attire 
Fort Lauderdale Beach Chic 

Arielle Capuano and Cary Levinson 
Cindy Eisen 
Amy Goldin and Brian Strelitz 
Ruth Goldin 
Alexis Guillen 
Erica Herman 
Molly High and Lee Stein 
 
 
 
 

Angel Palank 
Sonja Sax 
Sue Schuermann 
The Honorable Elizabeth Scherer 
Matthew Tannenbaum 
Tina Williams 
 



 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  



 

Print, Email and Website Recognition 
• Exclusive naming recognition 
• Logo on all event marketing materials  
• Announcement of sponsorship on Voices for 

Children of Broward County's website homepage 
• Recognition and logo as presenting sponsor 

prominently displayed on the Voices for Children 
of Broward County’s Soaring for Children 
webpage 

• Recognition and logo as sponsor in Voices for 
Children of Broward County’s e-newsletter 

Marketing and Media Recognition 
• Recognition and/or logo as presenting sponsor in 

press release 
• Opportunity to be present at media photo shoots 
• Five (5) posts on Voices for Children of Broward 

County’s social media announcing sponsorship 
• Recognition and/or logo as presenting sponsor in 

post release 
On-site Recognition 

• VIP Seating for 20 guests (two tables of 10) 
• Recognition as sponsor at appropriate locations 

during event   
• Table sponsor signage   
• Acknowledgement of support from podium at 

event 
• Logo on step & repeat photo opportunity 
• Opportunity to place promotional items at event 

(approval by Voices required)  
• Entry for 12 attendees at the After Party 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Presenting Sponsor                                              $10,000 

This sponsorship will provide financial resources for emergency, normalcy, 
education, and caregiver needs for 100 children. 

 



 
 
 
Print, Email and Website Recognition 

• Logo on all event marketing materials  
• Recognition and logo as sponsor displayed on the 

Voices for Children of Broward County’s Soaring 
for Children webpage 

• Recognition and logo as sponsor in Voices for 
Children of Broward County’s e-newsletter 

Marketing and Media Recognition 
• Recognition and/or logo as sponsor in press 

release 
• Opportunity to be present at media photo shoots 
• Four (4) posts on Voices for Children of Broward 

County’s social media announcing sponsorship 
• Recognition and/or logo as sponsor in post release 

On-site Recognition 
• VIP Seating for 12 guests (two tables of 6) 
• Recognition as sponsor at appropriate locations 

during event   
• Table sponsor signage   
• Acknowledgement of support from podium at 

event 
• Logo on step & repeat photo opportunity 
• Opportunity to place promotional items at event 

(approval by Voices required) 
• Entry for 10 attendees at the After Party 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Presenting Sponsor                                              $10,000 

Soaring                                                                    $5,000 

This sponsorship will provide Summer Camp Scholarships for 50 children.   
 



Inspire                                                                     $2,500 

Create                                                                     $1,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Print, Email and Website Recognition 
• Logo on all event marketing 

materials  
• Recognition and logo as sponsor 

displayed on the Voices for 
Children of Broward County’s 
Soaring for Children webpage 

• Recognition and logo as sponsor 
in Voices for Children of 
Broward County’s e-newsletter 

 

Marketing and Media Recognition 
• Recognition and/or logo 

as sponsor in press 
release 

• Three (3) posts on Voices 
for Children of Broward 
County’s social media 
announcing sponsorship 

• Recognition and/or logo 
as sponsor in post release 

 On-site Recognition 
• Priority Seating for 10 guests  
• Recognition as sponsor at appropriate locations during event   
• Table sponsor signage   
• Logo on step & repeat photo opportunity 
• Entry for 6 attendees at the After Party 

 This sponsorship will provide two Dream BIG Days for the children we serve. 
 

Print, Email and Website Recognition 
• Logo on all event marketing 

materials  
• Recognition and logo as sponsor 

displayed on the Voices for 
Children of Broward County’s 
Soaring for Children webpage 

• Recognition and logo as sponsor 
in Voices for Children of 
Broward County’s e-newsletter 

 

Marketing and Media Recognition 
• Recognition and/or logo 

as sponsor in press 
release 

• Two (2) posts on Voices 
for Children of Broward 
County’s social media 
announcing sponsorship 

• Recognition and/or logo 
as sponsor in post release 

 On-site Recognition 
• Priority Seating for 6 guests  
• Recognition as sponsor at appropriate locations during event   
• Table sponsor signage   
• Logo on step & repeat photo opportunity 
• Entry for 2 attendees at the After Party 

 This sponsorship will provide school supplies and uniforms for 25 children. 

 



Dream                                                                     $750 

Imagine                                                                  $500 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Print, Email and Website Recognition 
• Logo on all event marketing 

materials  
• Recognition and logo as sponsor 

displayed on the Voices for 
Children of Broward County’s 
Soaring for Children webpage 

 

Marketing and Media Recognition 
• Recognition and/or logo 

as sponsor in press 
release 

• One (1) post on Voices for 
Children of Broward 
County’s social media 
announcing sponsorship 

• Recognition and/or logo 
as sponsor in post release 

 

On-site Recognition 
• Priority Seating for 4 guests  
• Recognition as sponsor at appropriate locations during event   
• Table sponsor signage   
• Logo on step & repeat photo opportunity 
• Entry for 2 attendees at the After Party 

 This sponsorship will provide enrichment activities for 15 children. 
 

Print, Email and Website Recognition 
• Logo on all event marketing 

materials  
• Recognition and logo as sponsor 

displayed on the Voices for 
Children of Broward County’s 
Soaring for Children webpage 

 

Marketing and Media Recognition 
• Recognition and/or logo 

as sponsor in press 
release 

• One (1) post on Voices for 
Children of Broward 
County’s social media 
announcing sponsorship 

• Recognition and/or logo 
as sponsor in post release 

 

On-site Recognition 
• Priority Seating for 2 guests  
• Recognition as sponsor at appropriate locations during event   
• Table sponsor signage   
• Logo on step & repeat photo opportunity 
• Entry for 2 attendees at the After Party 

 
This sponsorship will provide nutritious food for 5 children during all school 

vacation breaks, over the course of the school year.  
 



Sponsorship Opportunities 
At a Glance 

 Presenting 
$10,000  

Soaring 
$5,000  

Inspire 
$2,500  

Create 
$1,000  

Dream 
$750  

Imagine 
$500  

Print, Email and Website Recognition 
Exclusive naming 
recognition 

        

Logo on all event 
marketing materials  

      

Announcement of 
sponsorship on Voices 
website homepage 

      

Recognition as sponsor 
displayed on Soaring 
for Children webpage 

      

Recognition as sponsor 
in e-newsletter 

      

Marketing and Media Recognition 
Recognition as sponsor 
in press release 

      

Opportunity to be 
present at media photo 
shoots 

      

Recognition on Voices’ 
social media  

5 posts 4 posts 3 posts 2 posts 1 post 1 post 

Recognition as sponsor 
in post release 

      

On-site Recognition 
Seating 20 VIP 

Seating (two 
tables of 10) 

12 VIP 
Seating 
for (two 

tables of 6) 

10 
Priority 
Seating 

 

6 
Priority 
Seating 

 

4 
Priority 
Seating 

 

2 
Priority 
Seating 

 
Recognition as sponsor 
at appropriate 
locations during event 

      

Table sponsor signage 
 

      

Acknowledgement of 
support from podium 
at event 

      

Logo on step & repeat 
photo opportunity 

      

Opportunity to place 
promotional items at 
event (Voices approval 
required) 

      

After Party 12 
 
  

10 6 2 2 2 



Sponsorship Form 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Contact Information  
Sponsor / Donor / Company / Name: ____________________ 
(as it should appear on printed materials)  
 
Contact Name: _______________________________________  
 
Title: ________________________________________________ 
 
Address: _____________________________________________  
 
City: _______________ State: _____ Postal Code: __________  
 
Email: __________________________ Phone: ______________  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Payment Options   
o Check, enclosed, payable to Voices for Children of 
Broward County 
o Credit Card #: _______________________________________ 
Exp. Date:____________ 
Total amount enclosed or to charge: $___________________ 
Signature: ____________________________________________  

 

 

For questions or more information, please contact Erica Herman, 
Executive Director at 954-831-5952 or Erica@voicesbroward.org 

 

Individual Ticket Prices 
o Individual, $125 
o Guardian ad Litem, $75 
o After party, $40 
 

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities  
o Valet Sponsor, $750 (print and marketing benefits of a Create Sponsor) 
o Entertainment Sponsor, $1,500 (print and marketing benefits of an Inspire Sponsor) 
o After party Sponsor, $2,500 (print and marketing benefits of a Soaring Sponsor) 
 

Sponsorship  
o Presenting Sponsor, $10,000 
o Soaring, $5,000  
o Inspire, $2,500  
o Create, $1,000  
o Dream, $750  
o Imagine, $500 
 



 

 

 

401 E. Las Olas Blvd., Suite 130-301 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 

 
954.831.5952 

www.voicesbroward.org 
soaring@voicesbroward.org 


